Clover Competitions

Ticket No NETlE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27

Total Sold: 129 Draw: 6th March 2026 19:00 pm

Joseph Quilter
Lilly Morgan
Jay Smith
Tracey Clark
Paula Mansfield
adrian barrows
Paula Mansfield
Mark Hogg
Justin Hake
Jay Smith
Gavin Swash
Tracey Clark
Paula Mansfield
Justin Hake
Paula Mansfield
Justin Hake
lain Key
Lilly Morgan
Mark Hogg
Tracey Clark
tania gadd
Joseph Quilter
Paula Mansfield
Justin Hake

Lilly Morgan

Ticket No NEglE

Gavin Silver

30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Tracey Clark
Tracey Clark
Gavin Swash
Tracey Clark
Ania Brochen (WaA czyk)
Lilly Morgan
Paula Mansfield
Mark Hogg
ESTELLE PRITCHARD & t&™t
Tracey Clark
ESTELLE PRITCHARD &™ta™t
Lilly Morgan
Jay Smith
Gavin Swash
Grant Gilmore
Cameron Thompson
Mark Hogg
Russell Kimble
Gavin Swash
Mark Hogg
Lilly Morgan
Justin Hake
Tracey Clark

Gail W

Ticket No NETlE

58
59
60
61
62
63
65
66
67
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Paula Mansfield
Jay Smith
ESTELLE PRITCHARD &"t&™t
Jay Smith
Gavin Silver
Lilly Morgan
Paula Mansfield
Tracey Clark
Gavin Swash
Russell Kimble
Gavin Silver
ESTELLE PRITCHARD & ta™t
Lauren Alexander
Jay Smith
Jay Smith
ESTELLE PRITCHARD & ta™t
Justin Hake
Ania Brochen (WaA czyk)
Justin Hake
Gavin Swash
Kirsten Hayes
Tracey Clark
Tracey Clark
Gavin Swash

Simon farrow

£200 Clover Credit Friday

Ticket No Name

87
89
90
91
92
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
107
108
110
111
113
114
116

Paula Mansfield
Lilly Morgan
Ania Brochen (WaA czyk)
Mark Hogg
Lilly Morgan
ESTELLE PRITCHARD & ta™t
Lilly Morgan
Tracey Clark
Lilly Morgan
Justin Hake
Kirsten Hayes
Simon farrow
Justin Hake
Simon farrow
Mark Hogg
lan Sedgewick
Justin Hake
Mark Hogg
lain Key
lain Key
Jay Smith
Justin Hake
Paula Mansfield
Justin Hake

lain Key



https://www.clovercompetitions.co.uk

Clover Competitions 200 Clover Credit Friday

Ticket No Name Ticket No Name

117 Paula Mansfield 146 Russell Kimble
118 Lilly Morgan 148 Russell Kimble
119 ESTELLE PRITCHARD & t&™t 149 Gavin Swash
120 Jay Smith 150 Jay Smith
121 Joanne Cross

122 adrian barrows

123 Paula Mansfield

125 Tracey Clark

126 Mark Hogg

127 Gavin Swash

128 Paula Mansfield

129 Justin Hake

130 ESTELLE PRITCHARD a“ta™t

131 Mark Hogg

132 Lilly Morgan

134 Tracey Clark

135 Lilly Morgan

137 Tracey Clark

138 Gail W

139 Paula Mansfield

140 Justin Hake

141 Russell Kimble

142 Paula Mansfield

143 Justin Hake

145 Lilly Morgan

Total Sold: 129 Draw: 6th March 2026 19:00 pm



https://www.clovercompetitions.co.uk

