

Ticket No	Name
1	Joseph Quilter
2	Lilly Morgan
3	Jay Smith
4	Tracey Clark
5	Paula Mansfield
6	adrian barrows
7	Paula Mansfield
9	Mark Hogg
10	Justin Hake
11	Jay Smith
12	Gavin Swash
13	Tracey Clark
14	Paula Mansfield
15	Justin Hake
16	Paula Mansfield
17	Justin Hake
18	Iain Key
19	Lilly Morgan
20	Mark Hogg
21	Tracey Clark
22	tania gadd
23	Joseph Quilter
24	Paula Mansfield
26	Justin Hake
27	Lilly Morgan

Ticket No	Name
28	Gavin Silver
30	Tracey Clark
31	Tracey Clark
32	Gavin Swash
34	Tracey Clark
35	Ania Brochen (WaÅ,czyk)
36	Lilly Morgan
37	Paula Mansfield
38	Mark Hogg
39	ESTELLE PRITCHARD â~†â~†
40	Tracey Clark
41	ESTELLE PRITCHARD â~†â~†
42	Lilly Morgan
43	Jay Smith
44	Gavin Swash
45	Grant Gilmore
46	Cameron Thompson
47	Mark Hogg
49	Russell Kimble
50	Gavin Swash
51	Mark Hogg
52	Lilly Morgan
53	Justin Hake
54	Tracey Clark
55	Gail W

Ticket No	Name
56	Paula Mansfield
58	Jay Smith
59	ESTELLE PRITCHARD â~†â~†
60	Jay Smith
61	Gavin Silver
62	Lilly Morgan
63	Paula Mansfield
65	Tracey Clark
66	Gavin Swash
67	Russell Kimble
70	Gavin Silver
71	ESTELLE PRITCHARD â~†â~†
72	Lauren Alexander
73	Jay Smith
74	Jay Smith
75	ESTELLE PRITCHARD â~†â~†
76	Justin Hake
78	Ania Brochen (WaÅ,czyk)
79	Justin Hake
80	Gavin Swash
81	Kirsten Hayes
82	Tracey Clark
83	Tracey Clark
84	Gavin Swash
85	Simon farrow

Ticket No	Name
86	Paula Mansfield
87	Lilly Morgan
89	Ania Brochen (WaÅ,czyk)
90	Mark Hogg
91	Lilly Morgan
92	ESTELLE PRITCHARD â~†â~†
93	Lilly Morgan
95	Tracey Clark
96	Lilly Morgan
97	Justin Hake
98	Kirsten Hayes
99	Simon farrow
100	Justin Hake
101	Simon farrow
102	Mark Hogg
103	Ian Sedgewick
104	Justin Hake
105	Mark Hogg
107	Iain Key
108	Iain Key
110	Jay Smith
111	Justin Hake
113	Paula Mansfield
114	Justin Hake
116	Iain Key

Ticket No	Name
117	Paula Mansfield
118	Lilly Morgan
119	ESTELLE PRITCHARD
120	Jay Smith
121	Joanne Cross
122	adrian barrows
123	Paula Mansfield
125	Tracey Clark
126	Mark Hogg
127	Gavin Swash
128	Paula Mansfield
129	Justin Hake
130	ESTELLE PRITCHARD
131	Mark Hogg
132	Lilly Morgan
134	Tracey Clark
135	Lilly Morgan
137	Tracey Clark
138	Gail W
139	Paula Mansfield
140	Justin Hake
141	Russell Kimble
142	Paula Mansfield
143	Justin Hake
145	Lilly Morgan

Ticket No	Name
146	Russell Kimble
148	Russell Kimble
149	Gavin Swash
150	Jay Smith